CHANGE ORDER NO: 003

CHANGE ORDER 3

FOR PROJECT: P315 River Ranch County Park Corrections

NTP Date: 8/26/22

DATE OF ISSUANCE:

Contractor: CHASCO

Project Architect: Design Workshop

Project Engineer:

N/A

EXPLANATION:

1. Equestrian Loop Area ($245,660.00)
Site Additions $179,060.00
HQ Building Fence Work ($8,000.00
Miscellaneous Wheel Stops ($4,500.00)
Building Door Hardware $4000.00
Repull Wire at RV Loop $24,588.00
Revise Site Trails ($15,340.00)
HMAC Paving $41,300.00
Site Light poles $ $4000.00
Remaining Scope to be Procured (67,411.00)
Millwork ($20,744.00)
Erosion Controls ($40,000.00
Water Heater Change Out $10,000.00

DN R WN

9.

10.
11.
12,
13,

CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. EX:Decrease total due by $138,707
2.

EX: No additional time added; work completed within contract time.

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be changed by

RECOMMENDED BY:

Bl Baudrick

WP,

Contractor’s Printed Name

ACCEPTED BY:

Tommy Crockett, PM/ODR

Contractor’s Signature

I

L4

A
Owner’s Representative Owner’s?/epresgntative Signature Date
! § / f / / F &
A iy o O B A [ # /.} ,
Trenton H. Jacobs, AlA f ‘_;, // /l A £ '/// ¢
County Architect Name County Architect’s Sig’éature Date !

Project: P315 SW Regional Remote RR CO#003

Page 1of 1



